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Claudia Florentino
Marcelo Costa
Marcelo Costa
Gabriela Almeida
José Luiz Filho

José Luiz Filho
Flavinha Diniz
Marcela Checchia
Marcela Checchia
Marcela Checchia
Samuel Cruz

Luciana Spinelli
Luciana Spinelli
Kamila Leroy

Kamila Leroy

Thaissa Castro Franco
Thaissa Castro Franco
Thaissa Castro Franco
Samy Wroblewski
Giovanna Aguiar
Celeste Martins
Celeste Martins
Juliana Sales

Juliana Sales

Marcos Almeida
Bianca Pfeifer
Ricardo Tubaldini
Ricardo Tubaldini
Ricardo Tubaldini
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Radka Tubaldini MokriSova
Fabiane Cal Zacarias
Renan Campos
Vivyane Specian
Vivyane Specian
Felipe Minet

Felipe Minet

Christine Graf

Karin Graf

Marjorie Gueiros Lustosa
Soraya de Avila
Gustavo Gontijo
Eduardo Martins
Eduardo I6rio
Eduardo I6rio

Carol Lopes

Caca

Danuza Rigler

Flavio Peris

Sophia
Mel
Lexie
Benji
Bina
Dexter
Deb
Angel
Google
Ace
Nott
Zaki
Rava
Lira
Inca
Max
Mulan
Squeeze
Alaska
Potter
Holi
Patty
Gianna
Toby
Keka
Kiss
Lilly
Dream
Mia
Mischell
Lia
Acqua
Ice
Holly
Oon
Corah
Bolt
Bandit
Vale
Oscar
Joy
Aya
Dayse
Nala
Sarabi
Filé
Timotinho
Ravi
Will

Pastor de Shetland
Terrier Brasileiro
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

SRD

Cocker Spaniel Inglés

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Mudi

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Papillon

Pastor de Shetland

Pastor dos Pirineus

Pastor de Shetland
Mudi

Mudi

Jack Russell Terrier
Mudi

Mudi

Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
SRD

Pastor Alemdo
Border Collie

SRD

Papillon

Pastor de Shetland

Ducdo Agility
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Ducao Agility
Ducdo Agility
Universicao - BH
Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility
Ducdo Agility
Universicao - BH
Dog World

Dog World
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Dog World
Universicao - BH
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Magic Blanka Agility
Dog World

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Ducdo Agility

4Fun

4Fun

Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicdo - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba
Animo Agility Team
4Fun

Cia. Caes Pet

Dog World

Agility Recreativo
Agility Recreativo
Agility Recreativo
Universicao - BH
Fantastique

4Fun

Medium - Grau |l
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau ll
Large - Grau ll

Large - Grau lll

Medium - Grau llI
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau llI
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau ll
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau |

Small - Grau 0

Intermediate - Grau |l

Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau llI
Large - Grau lll
Small - Grau llI
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Small - Grau Il
Medium - Grau llI
Small - Grau ll
Medium - Grau llI
Medium - Grau |l
Small - Grau lll
Medium - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Small - Grau Il
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau ll
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau |

Small - Grau Il

111984
312219
311753
312380
111983
111666
312433
112290
111786
112209
312223
112326
112180
312420
311747
311888
312469
312402
111941
312268
112376
112204
111944
112473
112126
112298
112264
111955
112303
112403
112404
112342
112286
112267
111981
112256
411671
412176
411976
412112
812187
612288
312116
111624
212039
212306
212307
312480
412280
112236

05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 06:01
05/06/2022 00:12
05/06/2022 00:12
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18

09/12/2022
29/09/2022
29/09/2022
30/11/2022
15/03/2023
05/01/2023
25/02/2023
15/03/2023
05/01/2023
15/03/2023
14/06/2023
31/12/2022
23/09/2022
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
20/12/2022
07/03/2023
14/03/2023
01/10/2022
30/03/2023
15/01/2023
13/07/2022
16/07/2022
21/06/2022
25/06/2022
22/07/2022
01/02/2023
10/03/2023
30/09/2022

01/02/2023
21/08/2022
22/06/2022
25/05/2023
15/08/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
14/04/2023
13/01/2023
23/03/2023
07/07/2022
18/01/2023
11/12/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
20/09/2022
20/05/2023
15/08/2022

09/12/2022
18/12/2022
18/12/2022
10/11/2022
15/03/2023
05/01/2023
13/05/2023
04/03/2023
05/01/2023
15/03/2023
24/10/2022
31/12/2022
23/09/2022
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
20/12/2022
14/03/2023
07/07/2022
01/10/2022
30/03/2023
15/01/2023
13/07/2022
25/05/2023
21/06/2022
25/06/2022
22/07/2022
25/06/2022
03/09/2022
30/08/2022

10/08/2023
21/08/2022
22/06/2022
25/05/2023
15/08/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
23/03/2023
07/07/2022
18/01/2023
11/12/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
20/09/2022
20/05/2023
15/08/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

15/07/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
22/01/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/09/2015 5a, 6a, sab, dom
22/01/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
19/08/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
21/02/2015 5a, 6a, sab, dom
5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 53, 6a, sab, dom
29/11/2015 5a, 6a, sab, dom
07/09/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/10/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/09/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
04/08/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
03/04/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/09/2015 5a, 6a, sab, dom
15/10/2016 53, 6a, sab, dom
5a, 6a, sab, dom
22/01/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
06/08/2016 5a, 6a, sab, dom
25/01/2020 5a, 6a, sab, dom
14/11/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/08/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
11/03/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
14/05/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 53, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 53, 6a, sab, dom
25/01/2020 5a, 6a, sab, dom
07/05/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a, 63, sab, dom
22/01/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
22/01/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/09/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/09/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
20/03/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
15/07/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
08/12/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
21/02/2015 5a, 6a, sab, dom
04/05/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
27/05/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
12/01/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/10/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
03/02/2019 5a, 6a
18/10/2014 53, 6a, sab, dom
13/01/2018 53, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
5a, 6a, sab, dom
14/11/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
08/12/2019 6a, sab



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Marcela Francoso
Marcela Frangoso
Guilherme Rabaca Alves
Meire Sophia
Meire Sophia
Flavio Petersen
Rafael Gimenez
Fernanda Lesnau
Helena Fernandes de Araujo Baptista
Fabio Baptista
Paulo Prado
Kleber Malfatti
Heloisa Malfatti
Flavia Gontijo
Ana Paula Vieira
Ana Paula Vieira
Renato Mattar
Samir Abu Laila
Dona Mitsue
Claudia Sao Bento
Leandro Gandini
Lara de Andrade
Lara de Andrade
Sonia Ueno

Lucas Barbosa
Simone Lessa
Henrique Malfatti
Plinio Leme
Verinha Romagnoli
Leticia Torres
Solange Filgueiras
Alexandre Zanetti
Jackeline Damido
Giselle Poladian
Giselle Poladian
lete Cardoso
Nara Martins
Carol Engelke
Natalia Pigozzo
André Ribeiro
Rafael Camacho
Paulo Donatti
Grazi Warketin
Sergio Ladeira
Joana Scarpa
Joana Scarpa

Rita Nébrega

Rita Nobrega
Claus Milioni
Claus Milioni

Doriela Duarte

Maple Bear
Marie
Pinguim
Kitai
Katu
Snow
Only
Diesel
Star
Star
Jazz
James
Kiss
Tesla
Figo
Valente
Loki
Shine
Key

Lise
Sony
Teka
Quinn
Lira
Zorro
Nyx
Harley
Bartho
Milla
Bella

Lis

Kiara
Dudu
Gaia

Nix
Lennon
Sky
Kvothe
Liam
Drakkar
Matilda
Wisky
Doguinha
Bene
Herman
Narcissa
Tauriel
Thranduil
Norah
Arco
Giulietta

Pastor dos Pirineus
Pastor dos Pirineus
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Parson Russell Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Pastor dos Pirineus
Border Collie
Papillon

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Pastor de Shetland
Papillon

Border Collie

SRD

Border Collie
Wippet

Wippet

Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie

SRD

4Fun

4Fun

Dog World

Magic Blanka Agility

Magic Blanka Agility

Lata’s Dog

4Fun

Universicdo - Curitiba

Clube de Cadompo Agility Team
Clube de Cadompo Agility Team
Magic Blanka Agility

Ducdo Agility

Ducao Agility

Cia. Caes Pet

4Fun

4Fun

Cia. Caes Pet

Clube de Cadompo Agility Team
Dog World

Individual - PE

Ducdo Agility

Universicao - Curitiba
Universicao - Curitiba

Ducao Agility

Agility Recreativo

G.A.P.

Lata’s Dog

Dog World

4Fun

Universicao - BH

Ducao Agility

Clube de Caompo Agility Team
Universicao - Curitiba

4Fun

4Fun

Lata’s Dog

Dog World

Dog World

Clube de Cadompo Agility Team
Dog World

Dog World

Ducao Agility

Clube de Caompo Agility Team
Ducao Agility

4Fun

4Fun

Ducdo Agility

Ducdo Agility

Dog World

Dog World

Dog World

Small - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |l
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Small - Grau lll
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau ll
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau llI
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau ll
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau lll
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Small - Grau llI
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau |
Medium - Grau |l
Large - Grau O
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau 0
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau |
Large - Grau O
Medium - Grau Il
Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau ll
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau 0
Medium - Grau |l
Small - Grau |
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau |

Large - Grau 0

112401
111904
112351
112460
111940
112301
112289
412215
112481
112482
112291
112390
112109
312295
112428
112378
312343
111841
112081
811821
111945
411990
412475
112111
212372
112414
112309
112092
111583
312476
112029
112453
412320
112421
112485
112196
112102
112094
112284
112099
112492
111784
112488
112393
351833
112294
112152
112153
112332
112329
112450

06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 18:18
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
06/06/2022 09:59
07/06/2022 00:46
07/06/2022 00:46
07/06/2022 00:46
07/06/2022 00:46
07/06/2022 00:46
06/06/2022 03:00
05/06/2022 17:36
04/06/2022 15:00
04/06/2022 12:00
04/06/2022 09:00
04/06/2022 03:00
04/06/2022 00:00
03/06/2022 21:00
04/06/2022 18:00
04/06/2022 16:00
04/06/2022 15:00
04/06/2022 15:00
04/06/2022 12:00
04/06/2022 12:00
03/06/2022 23:15
03/06/2022 23:27
04/06/2022 00:25
09/01/2022 22:13
03/06/2022 06:00
07/01/2022 22:50
07/02/2022 07:09
07/04/2022 08:03
06/12/2022 14:30
14/06/2022 12:49
14/06/2022 12:49
14/06/2022 12:49
14/06/2022 12:49
14/06/2022 12:49
15/06/2022 18:37
15/06/2022 18:37
15/06/2022 18:37
15/06/2022 18:37
15/06/2022 18:37

07/05/2023
18/01/2023
14/01/2023
21/06/2022
26/07/2022
13/07/2022
30/05/2023
01/11/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
06/08/2022
15/03/2023
06/02/2023
18/05/2023
12/07/2022
02/01/2023
06/09/2022
16/05/2023
30/04/2023
27/04/2023
13/02/2023
06/07/2022
05/11/2022
13/07/2022
05/10/2022
31/12/2022
23/02/2023
12/11/2022
30/08/2022
01/07/2022
16/03/2023
15/03/2023
21/03/2023
24/02/2023
06/10/2022
20/04/2023
11/12/2022
10/08/2022
20/12/2022
15/03/2023
28/12/2022
22/12/2022
25/02/2023
01/12/2022
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
23/06/2022
23/12/2022
03/12/2022

07/05/2023
18/01/2023
14/01/2023
08/07/2022
13/08/2022
14/09/2022
30/05/2023
01/11/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
06/08/2022
15/03/2023
06/02/2023
18/05/2023
12/07/2022
10/01/2023
06/09/2022
16/05/2023
30/04/2023
27/04/2023
13/02/2023
31/10/2022
05/11/2022
07/06/2023
05/10/2022
31/12/2022
20/11/2022
12/11/2022
30/08/2022
10/06/2023
16/03/2023
15/03/2023
25/03/2023
24/02/2023
06/10/2022
20/04/2023
27/12/2022
10/08/2022
20/12/2022
15/03/2023
28/12/2022
22/12/2022
25/02/2023
01/12/2022
14/01/2023
14/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
03/12/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2021
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

23/01/2022 6a, sab
15/10/2016 sab
17/10/2021 5a, 63, sab, dom
23/04/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
12/02/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a
17/07/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/10/2019 5a, 6a, sab, dom

5a, sab

6a, dom
17/07/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
11/12/2021 5a, 63, sab, dom
08/12/2018 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/09/2021 5a, 6a
20/03/2022 5a, 63, sab, dom
11/12/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/10/2021 5a, 6a
25/06/2016 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/08/2018 5a, 6a, sab, dom
26/11/2016 5a, 6a, sab, dom
11/03/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
06/08/2017 5a, 6a, dom
22/05/2022 5a, 6a, dom
08/12/2018 6a, sab, dom
23/10/2021 5a, 6a, sab, dom
05/02/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/07/2021 5a
22/09/2018 5a, 6a, sab, dom
17/05/2014 sab, dom

5a, 6a, sab, dom
10/12/2017 5a, 6a, sab, dom
09/04/2022 5a, 6a, sab, dom

53, 6a, sab, dom

53, 6a, sab, dom

53, 6a, sab, dom
04/08/2019 5a
16/12/2018 6a, sab
22/09/2018 6a
08/03/2020 6a, sab
11/11/2018 5a, 6a, sab, dom

dom
07/11/2015 sab

6a
11/12/2021 sab, dom

5a

5a
31/03/2019 5a, sab
31/03/2019 5a, sab
26/09/2021 sab, dom
26/09/2021 sab, dom
03/04/2022 sab, dom



